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On average how long did you study or prepare assignments for this course per week
No.1 outside of class?
BEANC A 38 P BRE O IER 1P T ED < S DI 2 3 F U7z p?
0-30 minutes [ 1-2 hours 3-4 hours 4-5 hours o fliem Veikd!
hours Response
Number 2 12 4 0 0 18
% 11.1 66.7 222 0.0 0.0
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] 0-30 minutes [_] 1-2 hours | 3-4 hours ] 4-5 hours |JE More than 5 hours

No.1
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.2 Did you attend the first class of the term?
FIIE DIZZEITHE U E U 722
Yes No Yes, but late Valid
Response
Number 15 2 18
% 833 11.1 5.6
[ ] Yes [ ] No [ Yes, but late
No.2
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No3 'What percentage of the class did you attend?
0 HEIDOFENOHBERIZEDL HVTT »?
Less than 70% 70-79% 80-89% 90-100% ML
Response
Number 1 0 5 12 18
% 5.6 0.0 27.8 66.7
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[—Jlessthan70% [__]70-79% [l 80-89% [——] 90-100%
No.3
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
If the answer for No.3 is "Less than 70%"; could you please write the reason in the
blank?
Nod  INo3 DEI% I Lessthan 70% | % %A FHA: FMZZSMICEH X< 72

o

- BEFEECHEHMBKRALE Uz, (ARTT)

No.5 ‘What percentage of the assignments did you complete?
0% REEMS—EY bPRTUE Lrep?
na | bessthan g0 990, | 80.89% | 90-100% | o, vald
70% Response
Number 0 0 3 14 18
% 00 5.6 00 16.7 77.8
[ || ] Less than 70% [ 70-79% [ 80-89% [ 90-100%
No.5
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90
No.6 How would you rate your own participation?
° rrABYRHSOREIEE ED LS ISHHIL $
Very Poor Poor Adequate Good Excellent R Vet
esponse
Number 0 3 8 7 0
18
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| o 0.0| 16.7| 44.4| 389 0.0|
[ Very Poor [__]| Poor [ Adequate ] Good [ Excellent
No.6
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.7 ‘What final grade in this course do you expect?
1 |BrrsTHET 2 C0a - 20T 2
E D C B A Valid
Response
Number 0 0 4 11 3 18
% 00 0.0 222 61.1 16.7
e [ 1o Ec s EEA
No.7
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.8 The instructor/s clearly presented the learning goals of the course.
| BEFT - 20 HEEEZPIREITR U7,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree bugiss Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 5 13 18 37
% 00 0.0 27.8 722 '
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No.8
0 10 30 40 50 60 70 100
No.9 Comment for Q.8 T X > b
Considering the type of course (GE, Foundation, Major) and the level (100, 200, 300),
was the course
Nod0 B By (—EERE. EREHE. 2V Y —BHALZE) LA (1005
B 200& A 300FRHE) EHRLOLADESE. ZDaT— 2K
Too Easy Easy Just Right Difficult | Too difficult Valid
Response
Number 0 1 9 8 0 18
% 00 5.6 50.0 44 4 00
[ TooEasy [_] Easy [ Just Right [ Difficult [ Too difficult
No.10
0 10 30 40 50 60 70 80 100
No.11 Comment for Q.10 I X > p

. Alot of readings were very challenging for me, so sometime I had big troubles with class

contents.

No.12
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Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 9 9 18 35
% 0.0 0.0 50.0 50.0 '

No.12

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
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0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.13 Comment for Q.12 2 X >~/ |
No.14 Assignments fit the course goals.
T [BERT - 2oABISIbLLLOTH O .
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree PEiER Agree Response Mean
Number 0 7 11 18 36
% 00 0.0 38.9 61.1 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree [l Strongly Agree
No.14
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.15 Comment for Q.14 2 X >~ |
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No.16 Exams fit the course goals.
o HERE T — 2ADBERIZS S D LVEDTH > 7z.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree e b Agree Response )
Number 0 1 6 11 18 16
% 0.0 5.6 333 61.1 '
: Strongly Disagree : Disagree - Agree : Strongly Agree
No.16
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70
No.17 Comment for Q.16 I X > b

. This course did not have an exam

ST ORI L T T < ZmonlineTESIZHf LT DI A ¥ NI BATT D
PERDS s 2 12 DT BREDS 78 WIRZECEBR DS 72 WIZZE ITHLE U 72 B BB DR RE 1T

Uiz VWD EBWE T,

. N/A there were no exams for this course.

The grading was clearly presented with clear criteria consistent with the goals of the
course.
NoI8  aGpAiIc B L T 3 — 20 HEEITH = 72 C— B D & 2 MR 3

N71zo

Strongly . Strongly Valid

Disagree LibagEs b Agree Response )

Number 0 6 11 18 16
% 00 5.6 333 61.1 '
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree
No.18
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.19 Comment for Q.18 I X >~ |
No.20 The instructor/s started and ended the class on time.
° BB B BIARZI R T 255> T 7,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree T b Agree Response LGl
Number 0 0 9 9 18 35
% 0.0 0.0 50.0 50.0 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.20
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.21 Comment for Q.20 7 X >~ |
Clear answers were provided for questions about class materials and assignments when
No.22 necessary.

BEOMEL BRI T A2 - MICITEBERZEDS H 2 77,

Strongly Strongly | Valid |

| Disagree | Agree | Mean
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Disagree Agree Response
Number 0 0 5 13 18 37
% 0.0 0.0 27.8 722 '

No.22

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree [ Strongly Agree
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0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.23 Comment for Q.22 I X > p
No.24 The instructor/s managed class time appropriately.
0. 5 P
BEIEDNICR R LD 2172 7.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 7 11 18 36
% 0.0 0.0 38.9 61.1 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.24
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.25 Comment for Q.24 I X >~ |
The instructor/s stimulated interest in the subject matter.
No.26
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[BEOME Iz TH AL AR 12
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 2 4 12 18 36
% 00 11.1 222 66.7 )
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [} Agree [ Strongly Agree
No.26
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.27 Comment for Q.26 I X >~ |
No.28 The instructor/s conducted the class with enthusiasm.
BEBBBEZ > TREZIT 2T,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 3 14 18 37
% 00 5.6 16.7 77.8 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [l Agree [___] Strongly Agree
No.28
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.29 Comment for Q.28 I X >~ |
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No.30 The instructor/s provided timely and helpful feedback on assignments.
0 HELHE TG LT BRI A I Y ICHEETA — KAY 7 T 17,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree e b Agree Response LGl
Number 0 7 11 18 16
% 0.0 0.0 389 61.1 '

No.30

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree

30/01/25, 09:38

0 10 20 30 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.31 Comment for Q.30 I X > p
No.32 The course as a whole was well organized.
I — A REIIZ L BB IN TV,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 8 10 18 36
% 00 0.0 44 4 55.6 )
1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [} Agree [l Strongly Agree
No.32
0 10 20 30 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.33 Comment for Q.32 I X > p
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No.34 The course structure allowed sufficient opportunity for student participation.
° 11— 2D E U THEESMOBENS 5 TH o 1.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Dibages b Agree Response )
Number 0 0 9 9 18 35
% 00 0.0 500 50.0 )

1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree | Agree L] Strongly Agree

No.34

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

No.35 Comment for Q.34 2 X >~ |

Please state what you expected specifically from this course. Were your expectations
fulfilled? If not, why do you feel they were not?

No36 |- pa— 2z n 23 EBIE L TOE Lizh? 2 OlIfE & ORE 72 X
NE LTz?

. My expectations were mostly fulfilled

. Yes. I know more about international relations in Africa than I did in April.

'What specific aspects of the course were stimulating to you, and why?
No37 |ZOREDKEET NERMTTY p? P 2 MATIIs < BEDBEITD
535 KD BN ERZEOTFI N,

. I enjoyed discussion in class but I wish more people actually participated. It was always the
same three or four people speaking, myself included...

. The case studies because they put the theory in perspective by offering real life examples
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Please write any additional comments you may have about the physical learning
environment.
No38 et cma— AU S & & HMICHVTF X0, Wiz O OB
L IDOMZME>TF S,
No.40 ‘Would you like to have more time for discussions or more lecture-style time?
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree e b Agree Response L
Number 0 4 8 6
18 3.1
% 00 222 44 4 333
1 strongly Disagree [__] Disagree [ Agree [ Strongly Agree
No.40
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 90 100
No.41 ‘What is the aspect of this course you liked the MOST?
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 8 10 18 36
% 00 0.0 44 4 55.6 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree [___] Strongly Agree
No.41
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 90 100
No.42 ‘What is the aspect of this course you liked the LEAST?
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Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree LibagEs b Agree Response L
Number 0 7 10 18 34
% 5.6 0.0 389 55.6 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [} Agree [ Strongly Agree
No.42
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.43 How does this instructor compares with your other instructors (either positively or
. negatively)?
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree e b Agree Response v
Number 0 1 7 10 18 3s
% 00 5.6 389 55.6 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree [___] Strongly Agree
No.43
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Moodle or other online communication was useful.
Nodd |Moodle RZ=DMDA V54 va3a=r—yarvirfnwrzalia=—4r—3
VAT H 2Tz,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree e b Agree Response v
Number 0 0 9 9 18 35
% 00 0.0 500 50.0 '
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree
No.44
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 100
No.45 The reading assignments were useful.Reading Assignments |32 DB 1275 >
o.
7o
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 0 8 10 18 36
% 0.0 0.0 444 55.6 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree [l Strongly Agree
No.45
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 100
No.46 The course content covered in this course was appropriate.
0% lmmonmiEmY s LAV o7,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Dieigies b Agree Response W
Number 1 11 6 18 33
% 0.0 5.6 61.1 333 '
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree
No.46
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 90 100
_— It was lively class and student participation was encouraged.#4: S INDSHE X NG
0. N 4
Kb BEREBTONIZ,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree Agree Agree Response Mean
Number 0 3 7 8
18 33
% 0.0 16.7 389 44 4
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree [l Strongly Agree
No.47
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 90 100
No.48 I felt comfortable with the language(s) used in class.
O BT 3 NS EEITERISI D o 1.
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Dieigies b Agree Response W
Number 0 6 11 18 16
% 0.0 5.6 333 61.1 '
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1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree |1 Strongly Agree

No.48
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
No.49 The content of the web syllabus was useful for my course selection.
: CDFE A BB 5 PBIT web syllabus DN FIESHI1T75 217,
Strongly . Strongly Valid
Disagree Disagree PEiEs Agree Response Mean
Number 0 1 9 8 18 34
% 00 5.6 500 44 4 '
1 strongly Disagree [_] Disagree [ Agree ] Strongly Agree
No.49
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

HE»HOIRAY H
Comment from the faculty
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